1200 THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, SEPTEMBER 28, 1855.

763
50
405
1419
1398
2634
2292

2864
3812
2542
2630
2331
3708
2580
3517
2607
3208
2608
2733
2380
3681
3501
3461
3211
3828

1631
3646
4125
3697
4090
1879

2777
2242
4052
2618
3254
3542
2217

3622

1351
2951
3044
2731
2273

1965
2872
15864
3334

1992
3690
3796
1994
3704

RovaL SAPPERS AND MINERS.

Serjeant P. Leatch, severely
Liance-Corporal J. Fulton, severely
Private J. Head, severely
E. Lewis, dangerously
D. Carswell, dangerously
J. Gregory, dangerously
J. Aitcheson, slightly

17t ReEcimenT oF Foor.

Corporal John Brown, slightly

Private John Fry, dangerously
Patrick Darey, slightly
John Sullivan, severely
George Denton, severely
Robert Stephens, dangerously
Josh. Bourke, dangerously
John Larkin, slightly
John McCabe, slightly
Michael Clancey, severely
William Boyce, dangerously
Henry Hutchison, dangerously
Andrew Nicholson, severely
Patrick McDermot, dangerously
Richard Johnson, slightly
John Higginson, slightly
Heury Farrant, slightly
John O’Brian, severely

20t ReciMent oF Foor.

Corporal Peter Fullmer, slightly

Private Richard Barry, severely
George Cates, slightly
Daniel Connolly, slightly
-John Joyee, slightly
Edward Rea, slightly

218t REciMENT oF FooT.

Colour-Serjeant William Douglass, slightly
Corporal John McAauliffe, slightly
Private William Bell, slightiy
Martin Fahy, slightly
James Goodwin, slightly
Richard Donuolly, slightly
Thomas Weldon, severely

48tH REGIMENT oF Foot.
Private John Williams, slightly

48te REcmment oF Foor.

Corporal Thomas Brown, slightly
James Thompson, slightly

Private David Cameron, slightly
Thomas Kelly, slightly
Samuel Byford, slightly

57tH ReEciMENT oF Foor.

Serjeant Michael Phelan, severely

Corporal Thomas Powell, severely
Michael Kennedy, severely

Private Patrick Sullivan, severely

63p ReGIMENT oF Foor.

Serjeant Michael Gillooly, severely

Private William Coy, severely
Charles Wood, slightly
George Crosley, slightly
Martin Dowd, dangerously

3174

3827
3269
3400
3555
4677
4178

2230

|1 2289

3567
2764
2397
1724
25865
2815
1197
1151
3202
3096
3015
3490

8727

3618
2690
3138
3210

2453
2351

192330

3146
3254
2736
3143
2782
3208
3100
3232
3119
3136
3086
3344
3436
3161
3106
1870

2229
1238
2215
3169
2012
2346
3682
2977
2268
3844
3219

1827
1515
2333
3386

2640

1905
2534

68tH REGIMENT oF Foot,
Private Michael Long, slightly

1sT BarTALION RIFLE BRIGADE.

Private John Maloney, slightly
George Ackerman, slightly
Edward Davis, slightly
Michael Flannage, dangerously
T. W. Webb, slightly
Daniel Davis, slightly

42p ReeIMENT OF FooT.
Serjeant-Major Peter White, slightly
Corporal John Dickson, slightly
Lance-Corporal William Hadden, slightly
Drummer James Morrison, slightly
Private John McKillop, dangerously
Charles Cunningham, slightly
John Colvin, slightly
James Wilson, slightly
John Williamson, severely
Charles McMillan, slightly
William Haynes, slightly
John Brien, slightly
Alexander Mill, slightly
William Neilson, slightly
John Williamson, slightly
James Hope, slightly
James Mitchell, slightly
Richard James, slightly
James Roddis, slightly

720 ReEGIMENT oF Foor.

Serjeant Robert Jamieson, slightly

Corporal Donald McKenzie, severely

Private Alexander McDonald, slightly
Daniel Jack, slightly
John Henderson, slightly
Alexander McNeil, slightly
Peter Johnston, slightly
John Dodds, severely
Lawrence Mathews, severely
James McCall, severely
Patrick McGarry, severely
Joseph Cuttrill, slightly
William Hall, severely
Alexander Hogg, slightly
Timothy Chrystal, slightly
James Reilly, severely
Alexander Stewart, severely
John Mclatyre, severely
William Sibbald, slightly

79TH REcIMENT OF Foor,

Serjeant Alexander MeKay, dangercus!
) John Anderson, e{ightlyg J

Private James Machray, dangerously
George Machray, dungerously
James Machray, dangerously
James McGregor, slightly
Thomas Dunlop, slightly
John Cruickshanks, slightly
James Borthwick, slightly.
James McLellan, slightly
James Bremer, slightly

93p REGIMENT oF Foor.
Corporal John Massie, severely
Private James Cobb, severely
John Galloway, severely
James McGavie, severely
Donald McRae, slightly
Andrew Walker, slight!
Robert Walker, slightly



