THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, SEPTEMBER 28, 1855.

1200 THE EDINDURGH GAZ	1111, OHI THIDEH 20, 1000.
n 0	Comp Programs on Foot
ROYAL SAPPERS AND MINERS.	68TH REGIMENT OF FOOT. 3174 Private Michael Long, slightly
763 Serjeant P. Leatch, severely 50 Lance-Corporal J. Fulton, severely	orra invace michael Bong, snightly
405 Private J. Head, severely	1st Battalion Rifle Brigade.
1419 E. Lewis, dangerously	3827 Private John Maloney, slightly
D. Carswell, dangerously	3269 George Ackerman, slightly
J. Gregory, dangerously	3400 Edward Davis, slightly
J. Aitcheson, slightly	3555 Michael Flannage, dangerously
	4677 T. W. Webb, slightly 4178 Daniel Davis, slightly
17TH REGIMENT OF FOOT.	Daniel Davis, slightly
2864 Corporal John Brown, slightly	42D REGIMENT OF FOOT.
3812 Private John Fry, dangerously 2542 Patrick Darcy, slightly	2230 Serjeant-Major Peter White, slightly
2542 Patrick Darcy, slightly 2630 John Sullivan, severely	2289 Corporal John Dickson, slightly
2331 George Denton, severely	3567 Lance-Corporal William Hadden, slightly
3708 Robert Stephens, dangerously	2764 Drummer James Morrison, slightly
2580 Josh. Bourke, dangerously	2397 Private John McKillop, dangerously 1724 Charles Cunningham, slightly
3517 John Larkin, slightly	1724 Charles Cunningham, slightly 2865 John Colvin, slightly
2607 John McCabe, slightly 3208 Michael Clancey, severely	2815 James Wilson, slightly
2608 William Boyce, dangerously	John Williamson, severely
2733 Henry Hutchison, dangerously	1151 Charles McMillan, slightly
2380 Andrew Nicholson, severely	3202 William Haynes, slightly 3096 John Brien, slightly
3681 Patrick McDermot, dangerously	3096 John Brien, slightly 3015 Alexander Mill, slightly
3501 Richard Johnson, slightly 3461 John Higginson, slightly	3490 William Neilson, slightly
3211 Henry Farrant, slightly	John Williamson, slightly
3828 John O'Brian, severely	James Hope, slightly
	2690 James Mitchell, slightly 3136 Richard James, slightly
20th Regiment of Foot.	3136 Richard James, slightly 3210 James Roddis, slightly
1631 Corporal Peter Fullmer, slightly	builds 130dais, slightly
3646 Private Richard Barry, severely	72D REGIMENT OF FOOT.
4125 George Cates, slightly	2453 Serjeant Robert Jamieson, slightly
3697 Daniel Connolly, slightly	2351 Corporal Donald McKenzie, severely
John Joyce, slightly	2330 Private Alexander McDonald, slightly
1879 Edward Rea, slightly	3146 Daniel Jack, slightly
	John Henderson, slightly
21st Regiment of Foot.	2736 Alexander McNeil, slightly 3143 Peter Johnston, slightly
2777 Colour-Serjeant William Douglass, slightly	3143 Peter Johnston, slightly 2782 John Dodds, severely
2242 Corporal John McAuliffe, slightly	3208 Lawrence Mathews, severely
4052 Private William Bell, slightly	3100 James McCall, severely
2618 Martin Fahy, slightly 3254 James Goodwin, slightly	3232 Patrick McGarry, severely
3542 Richard Donnolly, slightly	Joseph Cuttrill, slightly
2217 Thomas Weldon, severely	3136 William Hall, severely 3086 Alexander Hogg, slightly
	3344 Timothy Chrystal, slightly
46TH REGIMENT OF FOOT,	3436 James Reilly, severely
3622 Private John Williams, slightly	3161 Alexander Stewart, severely
John Till Wood of the Williams, Single Ly	3106 John McIntyre, severely 1870 William Sibbald, slightly
AOmy Dynamania on Floor	To to the man blobard, slightly
48TH REGIMENT OF FOOT.	79TH REGIMENT OF FOOT.
1351 Corporal Thomas Brown, slightly 2951 James Thompson, slightly	2229 Serjeant Alexander McKay, dangerously
2951 James Thompson, slightly 3044 Private David Cameron, slightly	1258 John Anderson, slightly
2731 Thomas Kelly, slightly	2215 Private James Machray, dangerously
2273 Samuel Byford, slightly	3169 George Machray, dangerously
	2912 James Machray, dangerously
M. Drawer on Hoor	2346 James McGregor, slightly 3682 Thomas Dunlop, slightly
57TH REGIMENT OF FOOT.	2977 John Cruickshanks, slightly
1965 Serjeant Michael Phelan, severely 2872 Corporal Thomas Powell, severely	2268 James Borthwick, slightly
1864 Michael Kennedy, severely	3844 James McLellan, slightly
3334 Private Patrick Sullivan, severely	James Bremer, slightly
	93D REGIMENT OF FOOT.
	1827 Corporal John Massie, severely
63D REGIMENT OF FOOT.	1515 Private James Cobb, severely
1992 Serjeant Michael Gillooly, severely	2333 John Galloway, severely
3690 Private William Coy, severely 3796 Charles Wood, slightly	3386 James McGavie, severely 2640 Donald McRae, slightly
3796 Charles Wood, slightly 1994 George Crosley, slightly	1905 Andrew Walker, slightly
3704 Martin Dowd, dangerously	2534 Robert Walker, slightly